
This timetable is available online at 
www.tfgm.com

Bus

Operated by

Go Goodwins

84A

From 26 July 2020

Davyhulme 
Trafford General Hospital 
Flixton 
Urmston 
Humphrey Park 
Stretford 
Chorlton Green 
Chorlton
Chorltonville 
Merseybank

From 26 July
84A 
Daytime journeys on Sundays and 
public holidays are withdrawn

PO Box 429, Manchester, M1 3BG
©Transport for Greater Manchester  20-SC-0252–G84A–4500–0720

Easy access on all buses

For public transport information 
phone 0161 244 1000

7am – 8pm Mon to Fri 
8am – 8pm Sat, Sun & public holidays



Alternative format
To ask for leaflets to be sent to you, or to request 
large print, Braille or recorded information 
phone 0161 244 1000 or visit www.tfgm.com

Easy access on buses
  Journeys run with low floor buses have no 
  steps at the entrance, making getting on 
  and off easier. Where shown, low floor 
buses have a ramp for access and a dedicated 
space for wheelchairs and pushchairs inside the 
bus. The bus operator will always try to provide 
easy access services where these services are 
scheduled to run.

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel, bus 
numbers and the days of the week. 
Main stops on the route are listed on the left.  
Where no time is shown against a particular stop, 
the bus does not stop there on that journey.  
Check any letters which are shown in the 
timetable against the key at the bottom of 
the page.

Where to find information about 
service changes
www.tfgm.com 
Bus station posters 
Leaflets from outlets.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for 
use on their own buses. For travel on any 
service in the County, use System One tickets, 
including DaySaver. Travelshops provide tickets, 
information and journey planning advice on 
buses, trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in four figures. 
The first two are the hour and 
the last two are the minutes. 

0753 is 53 minutes past 7am 
1953 is 53 minutes past 7pm

Additional information

Printed on coated recycled paper made using 50% recycled fibre from
post consumer sources and 50% virgin fibre from sustainable forests.

Operator details
Go Goodwins 
Lyntown Trading Estate 
186 Old Wellington Road, Eccles, 
Manchester 
M30 9QG  
Telephone 0161 789 4545

Travelshops
Manchester Piccadilly Gardens
Mon to Sat 7am to 6pm
Sunday 10am to 6pm 
Public hols 10am to 5.30pm

Manchester Shudehill Interchange
Mon to Sat 7am to 6pm 
Sunday Closed
Public hols 10am to 1.45pm  
and 2.30pm to 5.30pm



Contains Ordnance Survey data ©Crown copyright and database right 2010 
©0100022610 Transport for Greater Manchester 2019
Transport for Greater Manchester uses reasonable endeavours to check the accuracy of 
information published and to publish changes to information in a timely manner. In no 
event will Transport for Greater Manchester be liable for any loss that may arise from this 
information being inaccurate.
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Key
  Bus route
  Sundays and public holidays only
  Hail and ride:
  passengers can get on or off
  the bus wherever it is safe
  Train line
  Tram line
  Direction of travel
  Bus station/connection point
  Train station
  Metrolink stop
  Terminus84A



Davyhulme — Urmston — Stretford — Chorlton — Merseybank    84A
Mondays to Fridays         
Davyhulme, Skye Road  0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428  
Trafford General Hospital  0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437  
Flixton, Woodsend Circle  0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439   
Flixton Village  0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442  
Urmston, Sainsbury’s 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1624 
Humphrey Park, Train Station 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1630 
Stretford Mall 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1638 
Chorlton Green 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1646 
Chorlton, Metrolink Stop 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1651 
Merseybank Avenue, Surgery 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1654 
         
Saturdays         
Davyhulme, Skye Road 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 
Trafford General Hospital 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 
Flixton, Woodsend Circle 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 
Flixton Village 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 
Urmston, Sainsbury’s 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 
Humphrey Park, Train Station 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 
Stretford Mall 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1603 
Chorlton Green 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 
Chorlton, Metrolink Stop 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 
Merseybank Avenue, Surgery 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 
         
Bus 84A does not run on Sundays or public holidays         
Bus 84A is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester         
W– All bus 84A journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details         
         
         



Merseybank — Chorlton — Stretford — Urmston — Davyhulme    84A
Mondays to Fridays         
       SH SD 
Merseybank Avenue, Surgery  0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1430 1530
Chorlton, Post Office  0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1440 1540
Chorlton Green  0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1444 1544
Stretford Mall 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1452 1552
Humphrey Park, Train Station 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1500 1600
Urmston, Sainsbury’s 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1507 1607
Flixton Village 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514  1614
Flixton, Woodsend Circle 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519  
Trafford General Hospital 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521  
Davyhulme, Skye Road 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527  
         
Saturdays         
Merseybank Avenue, Surgery 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 
Chorlton, Post Office 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 
Chorlton Green 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 
Stretford Mall 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 
Humphrey Park, Train Station 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 
Urmston, Sainsbury’s 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 
Flixton Village 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 
Flixton, Woodsend Circle 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519  
Trafford General Hospital 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521  
Davyhulme, Skye Road 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527  
         
Bus 84A does not run on Sundays or public holidays         
Bus 84A is provided with the financial support of Transport for Greater Manchester         
SD – Schooldays only         
SH – School holidays only         
W– All bus 84A journeys are run using easy access buses. See inside front cover of this leaflet for details         


